In accordance with
Rules 62,63 8 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency {England
I les 2016 a .
e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

WA -

08/03/2018 #185
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

comrymnbs [0 [s [7 (4[4 66|

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Compact Clothing Limited

bold black capitals.

|

E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) _! Ninos

Surname —E Koumettou

E Liquidator's address
Building name/number] 1 Kings Avenue
Street —_| Winchmore Hill
Post town A_’;ndon

County/Region

|
Postco INJ2 1] [3[nfal

Country o
u Liquidator's name o
Full forename(s) o Asher @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tefl us about
Surname Miller another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | Pearl Assurance House: 0 Other liquidator
i |38 Beaeens Lo e 1"
|
Post town 7! ‘ N A
County/Region
Pscode N[y 21 [&icdyl
Country ”_{

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s
Date M6 P2 T2fofifs

I Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insoivency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insoivency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Siuawre

Signature date {?’? r"o_’? ’?I'VO—ITE

04£17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Hpresenter information

“Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infermation you give will be
visible 1o searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contadt name

Mark Wootton

@ Where to send

Company name

Alexander Lawson Jacobs

Address

1 Kings Avenue
Winchmore Hill

“"‘1_"—

Post town

London

County/Region

WWWWFWWW_

inx

] Telephone

020 8370 7250

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[} You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This torm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Compact Clothing Limited

Company No. 05744668

on 16 February 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of AfTairs are true.

A AN A TR e DA




Caompact Clothing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Rent Deposit 2,598.00 2,588.00
Regus Office Space (9,000.00)
Deficiency c/d (6,402.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture, Equipment & Fittings 360.00 Uncertain
Stock 20,000.00 4,000.00
Book Debts 59,000.00 Uncertain
Investments 49,547.00 Uncertain
Goodwill Uncertain Uncertain
Cash at Bank - Lloyds Bank Plc 500.00 500.00
Estimated total assets i /I’é jerpreferential creditors 4,500.00
i’ i
{
/‘
fz_\ B i /7 s K
Signature ™~ Date /b/ W-/"’ {




Compact Clothing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee - Arrears/Hol Pay 13,910.82
13,910.82
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {9.410.82)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
CNIL
(9,410.82)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) L NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (9,410.82)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
_ o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (9,410.82)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) o ____NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (9,410.82)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 6,402.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 699,104.25
Employees Red'y PIL 21,580.92
HMRC - PAYE/NIC/VAT 89,291 92
816,379.09

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiai creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(825,789.91)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200.00

(825,789.91)

200.00

(825,989.91)

Signature




80°510¢ 48N DS Sd!

g0 1 sbed

aineubls
£9'862 Ory LAD ‘Ausnao) ‘py Yoofiely 'esnoH puepsying 91 (adoun3) ssaudx3 xapad 0049
852i8'9Y 4H9 vIN ‘uopuaT ‘abejia 200 s1ebyinog Buiyion peyul 9030
Z9¥LS 1SZ 0ZIND ‘MOLeH 'peoy [Bua) ‘asnoH Jemaq g iun Py sonsiBo aAisnjox3 6030
6.0 NYE GMN ‘UOPUOT 'UMO | YSIluR) ‘pROY SBWIOH /G L-GG| P17 1818911 @A Aeues ewnyoQ JeQ YW 1030
04628°) PI slege a3 0030
ov'zz gA0 7 LML XPPIN ‘weyied ‘261 Xod O d ‘PIT MN feuoneuwisiu) THg $s8.dx3 THQ £0Q2
002 X7Z LN 'UOPUOT ‘SHIOAA UMOPIES ] ‘¥ JUM P17 JesBejeq 90Q2
100 aunfing Slelaje]
12'€89'C HN0 0L AN ‘UopuoT ‘Aepp feausd jesls) 'eso| abplquol| p/g shun P17 sBuiwwin g uiquod ?0aD
1868 Z0Z€13dY ‘SUoUBHIMINA SOY 116 081/62. V'S Xneana( £0a0
0v'c0l 303349 'SusUlY ZS | ISOUOWE)B 198118 NOWIT 29 V'S sa|nxs L sueaeq z0@o
vl'ect HSS 689 .cow_wz HJed ssaulsng _omom paipuly _wm:oI >m_mm P17 suolediunwwoD >m._mD L0320
02506 MY6 LdH ‘Pesisdwal |pweH ‘251 X089 O d P)7 $91108S900Y UgloQ 00aD
00'0Z¢ 181 6EX0 "BIYSPIOXQ "JOUUIYD ‘|lIH [13M0ID 'S8 L MBA P Adueynsuo) eJowhe|) £00D
00°005'2 P17 suongulsig ouelD 2020
00'2PL'E julod®asyD 100D
£1'866'¢ DVE LN 'UOpUOT ‘AR HIOA 82-0. paliWI jauople) 00292
09'L6 4A9 #1170 ‘SOUET 'USPIOWPO | 'SHIOA PAOraBPIg SSOJ sueqgsig 2090
zL0 aN9 OLAMN 'U0puUOT 'peOY BLOIDIA B ' 8SNOH WiIRIY (SSa.pPY P17 (3N) wisesg 20492
62 PE6'S ajixa] ueylag 5080
05°264' Alend Ly 1seg 092
ZZ'8vR'El DV 8 Ueisayouely 1848 uojybnoig ‘j0 peoy poomiaay) P17 sajixa ] Jewuag £080
06'SEB'HT ddl ZLIN '18)saUoue ‘sled ployel| ‘Aepn SUBASIS ([[BYSIBA JUI0d 84USD) Suslyeg sualysg 7082
6802 1d€ 82 'aayseoue Isisasyouriy ‘A3(Siopn Py BaIysuoaaq 183 Buipel | (IUyeO 0€ WU py7 Buissedoud ajeauleg 1082
SE'Z00'Y nsye-Ae-Aeg 0082
Lv'Z9 DHE S LM 'SauAa) UOHIIN 'spuejaxelg G aleme(dd 80UBUI4 IPNY rOvD
8LLE 736 0LV ‘PleineH ‘Aeps ujgue ], e Ay £0YD
vy’ gLB'S YNELZN 'UOPUOT '|IH 8JOWYDUIAA 'BnuaAy sBury 1 (uonepinbi u) s1BLN0Y ENBqY zZ0vD
G6'¥LL'E 916 ZZIW J21sayduey ‘Aepn J01eIAY 000 "Mied sseuisng Jelsayoue pi7 suonnjog ybie.4 ersy LOVD
05'L2Y'y 989 Qg 'plojpe.g ‘eiels3 Buipel ) Aemoin3 ‘peoy sepapeyp ‘Bulpiing 909 p11 {sonsiBoT) uleys Aiddng pasuenpy 00¥3
3. SS2IPPY allen Aay

sio)patn Auedwon - g
pajyiwi Buiyyo]d joedwo)
SQOJR[ UOSMET Japuexs|y



B0'5L0C 18A 108 Sdl

9o | afiey

£9'8¢2 DMy LAD 'AusA0) ‘P Hoojey ‘9SNoH puepayINg //o_ {vdoing) ssaudx3 xapay 0042
85'218'0r 4H9 7N ‘uopuoT ‘abe|liA 330 s1ebyinog - Bulyiord plaiuz 9030
Z9vis 182 0ZWD ‘mopey ‘peoy {elua) ‘8snoH JemsQ g jun py7 saysibo] snsnox3 503D
6202 NVE SMN 'UCPUCT ‘UMO L YSIU3)) ‘PROY SAWIOH /§1-GG ) pi1a4edi] 9/ iAeues ewmoQ Jed Y3 1030
04'648'1 P s|9qeT 213 0030
ob'ze A0 FLAL XPRIA ‘weylas ‘z6L X08 O d 'PI1 MN [BUCKhEWw®iu| THA §881¢X3 THA ilale)
00°ZL XZ L LN ‘UCPUDT 'SHIDAA UMOPIESL '& N py sesbejeg 8040
100 auIAING 5040
12'€89'Z N0 OLAAN 'uopuo ‘Aepp [ehuad jesls ‘8s0|) abpuquod] ¢/e shun P17 sBulwwizy uigioQ 7000
18'G/8 Z0ZEL3dV duoueledNA SO L6 08./52L 'S XNesAs( €000
0b €01 303349 ‘SUBYIY ZG pil TSOHOWRB|N '1994S Nound g9 VS soiixa ) sueaeg 20aon
v.28s ¥SS 699 'UOS|DN Yed $Sauisng peoy paspul] ‘asnoH Asieq PY7 suopedlunwwoy Asteq L0QD
02506 M8 LdH ‘pesisdwel [sWeH ‘251 X090 d Pi7 $8110$8900Y UIGJOQ 0002
00°0Z¥ 18F 6EX0 'SIUSPIOXO OULIYD ‘(I ([BMOID 'SBRIL MIA p Aoueynsuoy auowie|) £00D
00002 P17 suonnqguisig ojuet) 20090
00'LPL'E jutodyosuyy 1000
£1'866'¢ OV6 LN ‘UopuoT ‘A HIOA 82-0L pajlwT JBuUopIe) 0000
09°16 4Q9 $170 'soue ‘uspiowpo] ‘syiop phoisbplg Ssop\ sueqgslig L0820
240 NG 0L MIN 'UOpLOT 'PeOY BlOIDIA 86 ' 9SNOH WLlelg (SSaIppY pi1 (MN) wiaesg 90490
62 VE6'S alixa | ueyhag 5090
0$'¢64'L Alenp Wy 1sag 092
7Z'8re'cy OV SN 1eisayouey 19ag uojubinoig 1o peoy POOMasyD P17 Sojix@] seuwusg €080
06'GE6'VZ ddl ZLIA J81sBUdUBIN Hied Pioyel) ‘ABpm SUBABIS |lBYSIEIN JUIDd S4U8D suaiyeg susiyag Z080
6t'802 1d€ 8ZW ‘Bayseoue ‘sIsayduepy ‘AISIop Py Saysuosaq 153 Buiped] Iu¥eQ 0 wun P Buissaoo.d sleauleg 1092
SE'Z00'y lisya)-Ae-Aeg 0080
129 OHE GLMIA ‘ssukay uoliily 'spuessselg 'Ig ssemea(g doueuld Ipny 0¥
8/'4¢ Z36 017V 'Plathed Aem dique | BeM Aully LoV
PH'8L6'S YNELZN ‘UOpUOT '[IIH SJOWYDUIAA '@nuaAy sBuy | (uoiiepinbi U|) siBUNOD) BYEQY Z20vD
G8'¥L.ET 91§ TZIN BIssyoue ‘Aep Joleiny Q00E Mied SSBUISNg J8ISAYOUBIN P} suonnjos Jubtel4 eisy LOYD
05\ Zh'y %9 FQg ‘plojpe.g ‘sjeis3 Buipes| Aemoin3 ‘peoy slepapeyp ‘BuIping 909 pi (sonsiBo) ureyd Alddng pasueapy 00%D
3 SSalppy awep Aay

si0}|pal) Auedwo) - g
pajwn Buiyio)) pedwo)
SOJB[ UOSMET JBpUEXS(Y



60°GLOZ JBA DS Sdl

g jo z abeg

77

§60ZL°LE LYY 90 ‘poomweysiog 198118 pleqosyl GH-EF '9SNOH pIBlag . 810ig %gaom AN ZOWD
194 20°L VINYINOY ‘NZeg ‘nojuwiey ‘D) Nosaulwg lBy H1S . 183-0in3 u0D Liep LOWD
S6'SOP'El DHE 23 ‘uopuon 18aug BuoT g 'sasiwald 100|4 punolg pejwI 19Jedl| sIg syl Q'O 00D
Y86 370 v8N "XppiA 'sehey ‘peoy piabulds ‘auue) 0RIN SekeH ‘G IUN 3[1X3 | UOISSIN B/} PIT XN #0710
8070442 podsuel | 7 €070
51'582'68 YVINVINQY ‘@isinobie ]| 'wodned xejdwo) ‘9N '{ LIeD 1S ToS Buigord sea og 2010
Qo'LY uendip ollue Nogle}
$5'09 Bluewoy uoage 0070
00°085't Zd9 EAD ‘Aiuanog ‘sbuers ajeyoerig ‘aalg uobullies | PIT Hodsuely sAuny Z0M0
v6'82L syBjuoloy LOMD
$8'$00'Z dfg 9iN 'UopuoT 'peoy snpuipn Bge P17 0002 0088y 00MO
LO'FLS'ES OVL GMN 'UOPUOT 'UMO | YSHUSY ‘PeOY $$81LI04 6/ P suodw| Oyr Zoro
0£'605'6 HHO PAQ 'SPUBIDIA 1SBAA L0YGIL 18T pu| 26plig 18919 £8-08 Hun I xeykesier Loro
95'018'6S FOg 63 'UOPUOT 'PEOY SUMOQ '8SNOH Ulle paYWIT Jejumg r 00ro
00'991'+9 YINVINOY ‘eliaoque( NOUUROJ SIYEUUBIA 2015
09'69 480 19Y ‘Buipeay ‘pioyfmt 'vr6y X089 O d paiil| T inju| LOID
Z6'L6T'68 ZZ\ 863N 'auh ] uodn afseoman ‘uojuagbuo ‘MaIA dled uolleg (SID/LYAILDIDINRAVA) (NHDI} - DHINH 0012
v. 667G MINH yOHD
0001 YL 9dM _Uoo..sc.._m..r_m._om _>m>> aal]s|3 .mwo_tO o_>_O __ocsoU gm:o;om aiouislieH EOHD
040 PI7 sey Yeuuey ZOHD
0828 Z1€ 019( 'uoybnoT ‘siels3 felinspuy [iiH POOMYeQ 0} Hun Mew|eH LOHD
¥£'80F 1Py 8LXO ‘piopng ‘jamisap ‘sabenon seuog 864089 2090
GL089'2 X712 LIN ‘U889 spunog 'peoy auid ‘'sHIoM UMOpIes | G Iun aulT apels) 1099
v8LL0' AQ6 z3 ‘'uopuon] ‘peoy AsuxoeH | p/eEh P17 8jessioym g9 0092
orZee' Ll YINVINOY 'nezng jejeg nojuwey [BAOY OlAR|4 9040
690 MY8 GIM 'SHIOA 1SBAA '1BSS( 18848 susanD '[N susenp pi7 suesp abpn4 5040
BLePL'E MHZ OLAN ‘UopucT 'aueT siaqueyd gz P17 YN siex0.ig 1By 040
0002 P17 atulsdxal4 £040
1£°92.°19 arefli4 7040
666560 Alpwealol4 104D
3 sSS21ppYy aueN Koy

s10}Ipai) Auedwon - g
paywi Buiyyoln yoedwo)
SQOJES LOSMET JapueXxa)y



60°610Z 1BA DS SdI

/w\fw.\\\ \\\\ﬂ\ x.‘\.\ldx
. V4
\\\ Lo

940 ¢ abed

_ -
\\\.\w{\\q\ \\ ainjeutig

96'6.2°9 1Pz pINY X8883 'pIojwoy ‘sjogqy plojd|dels ‘wied yH easi] ‘g uleg P17 sBustuwil | jimg 8080
09°'L8E HYZ ZAN 'UOpUOT ‘peoy JBonId YMON Li . P37 pienbiois Y0SD
00021 N3 8LN ‘UOPUOT ‘P BLOIBId 6/ py7 uBiseq oudiersg 608D
88'¥Z¥ VST 6137 481589197 ‘Aep ied UsLEpA (U004 punols) L Hun p)7 8doun3 NS 8080
048 Aayiny 'InGuels| ‘Je|uasg SEZYE Sh/PON M0IG £2-Y IZasBIN S| a3y L Yen $iesdni0 sa|jxe L s)als 9082
gLeze'e H1g 837 481890187 '2ucisloUAA 'PY abpLqwe) ‘BleIs3 SRy pI 481580197 SOS 508D
0z’ dE LI ‘UopuoT ‘Bincizyd 18 sieulag 1z §901AIBG JB1INOY) BUB|DS 708D
860041 00VGLE ‘enusyO 'ISeiRe) ' B)UBHO O L AIMEINIDTA 22 INP-9 TS sbulwwiit 1984Q 28 £0SD
100 YINYINOY ‘Blleig ‘ g O} NslusAcpieg ‘eoneg uolysed lleshag 0§ Z0SD
0'628'6 YINVINQY ‘nezeg ‘| UejiuIXe JIWIP.IA ¥ LS ANOY UOIYSES 003 'S 10SD
009651 rS1 8LN ‘UopuoT 'py Hodpug 981 pi7 subiseq sz1y L0YD
9v'8ip's ASMHN L ‘dejeuizes) Wx'z NioA 1eBojQ IUaA nsye ) seny 904D
09'88¢ HD6 Z3J 'UOpUOT ‘peoy UasID) [BUYISg GO 'SSNOH JSWIMG P17 Jowimg ydiew yOMD
00'882 Y1 APD3T 'UOPUOT 1o84S 1991] 68 Janasselgesyopey £04D
00000'6 NP L 9OM '1iyspIojaH 'PoOMIIEBYBI0g 'PROY [|aMXEJY ‘B0B|d [Bladw) aoedg a0 snbay z0YD
00'8eY’) HQ8 /LN ‘UOpUOT ‘BUBT LIEH BIIUM BY ‘B08|d fadeyd L Iun PI71913 LOYD
00'€6 NP 6530 ‘2JIysAciaq ‘Uclauly '$8100JBL0S ‘aueT yied $8j00 PYT X8)IND 0002
8Y 651’6 349p GLN ‘uopuoT ‘peoyY auAejunod ‘anua) $50.40 ybiH ayy ‘6 kun P17 00 BulinD Jenwald £0d0
ZL8lL'e 716 8N ‘$S01D WRYIBAA TUnYsay) ‘Buinogxolg ‘oY sbulpeld ol Pi7 efleutd 70dD
056t 2779 XS 'MOUNO01g ‘9A0ID) |8ZBH 'DBOY UDIXNG ‘8Jjus) Ssaulsng suosdwig ‘L Jun P17 $12GE| XIUO3Y4 10dD
12’8419 veL uotweblad 0040
b Z62 vep 01dS UBA0PUY ‘Lp L X08 Od P N lodaq 8010 1002
00'¥92 AessApo 0002
61661 SANYIYIHL3IN ‘BInqil vr ‘#O0S 0Z0v snaisod S9[}x8 | WOOGSI00N 0OND
09'8vL'S aONZ 8LNY 'x8ss3 'Aungil | ‘peoy Lod PY SOLGES UCHOW 80WD
0€'0 S99 gNN ‘siueypoN ‘ybnosogbulsm 'YInog wied 3ied 'asold Agleq COSIN LOWD
£v'SLl As3in | ‘esing JBINEN 07101 ‘FZ:ON ‘PO uebing 'Ise|leyep snaedialeuy Wweyan 90D
00'tLL Aoxuny ‘nwizy 161D ‘gsoy ‘0ZOGE L-0Z 'AS £0001 syauien SOWD
L1°68€'} BIUBLWIOY 'p2Z0ZL nezng ‘2| 1euIsnpu| [npleasing M adoung eien FOND
ZE6Y6'2 esing OpLgl ‘SnjoT ‘1/g ON 1ealls ‘g ‘appe) abuel( 1536jog Keues sziuebip sx® | elesiep COND
3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

si10)pal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi Buiyyo]) yoedwo)
sqooe, UOSMET Japuexa|y



60'5102 A0S Sdl

g j0 ¥ abeg

J\\ts:m,_amcm_w

09'LLG'26L Buyeiof seLiuz voL
€95 Aoxiny ‘inquess| - iSIS 188PE 'VEP.N ‘PED 19ALINH |-8pIgy llewnBue.te A 00AD
BUILD)
0Qzy ‘90019¢ ‘veing ‘'uawery ' 0MSIq N BUIping 19Yey SPO0S papoog ‘101 KHN ‘P "0 Ansnpu| BusyoBully uswery 00X2
8682 131 S ‘uojBuiliep) ‘9ag x0g Od '$90inag Bunjiey (I0UNOD AJID JBISUILISEA  00MD
26'791 rZe LLX0 ‘fanqueg '8y xog O d SUOIBDOA COND
00°4G62 MSIL 8LN .coucoq _coEoEUw _Uomm >._:n_w®t,mcm 1 _mmjogm‘_mg HUIT juswecy 0/o P17 UOPUOT sUCIYSe sNUaA ¢OAD
¥S Gyl 734 0.9 'SPUBIPIA IS ‘LOIMWO.] 1SOAN 199415 B0UID) B/ SIUBWIES) §Y B/} P} BXBIUBA LOAD
L LGL'YE O/ MM 'UOPUOT J98.IS JBWILIOW 8E-9E J00|]IS| pajwIT sotged W A 00AD
£2'9.0'8 N0 0LNN ‘siysuoidweyloN ‘uspysny 'peoy a4dg | P XN SI8de] NgXN Z0No
16T 1rg g ‘uopuo ‘ajebybiH 1S UBIH 31eBybi L1 Sdn LOND
¢k ONZ 8N ‘Uopuot 'py prowebad g P17 Buissasold anbiun 00N9
LO'GL aNZ 8LINY ‘xess3 “AIng|i | ‘PROY 104 ‘D4jUD SSBUISNG SPISIanly pI uonowsuel ] €010
0Z°G6S V6 018 ‘wWonogswey 1S Aemjley ' xo0g O 4 paiWIT YN LNL 2010
1168 #10 AONYYH4 'slied JInwesy any L8-6/ uoIssaidul| 13 8UNjUIB | INSsSty 101D
04908 eq $0SS3004d YSiul4 309pad oy | 0012
. sS8Ippy aweN Aoy

sioypal) Auedwon - g
paywi Buiyio|) yoedwod
SQOJE[ UOSMET] J3pueXxaly



0102 JaA 708 Sdi
%\\\

F)

1 Jo | obed

e

J
llllll
7

S

ainjeudis

\\\\\\ \x \

g

00002 00°002 002 00’1 Buljiejo} ssuugz Aeuipi ¢

00001 00001 001 00'L Areups0 HX8 8vH ‘sMaH 'aremBp3 'Juadsal) plRIYSNg gg YeUURIA JO J[eysq uo [seydi JIN 00K

000l 000l oL oo’ Aleuipio 0 €dH ‘aAyspiojliay ‘pesisdaH [dWaH ‘peoy Jelemieays z| slleH pEmMoOH JW - 00HH

00086 00°06 06 00'L Aleulpio LAM 'BUUSPIOJLBH NBIPEY ‘BNUBAY SPUBIMBN €| 810y BuoT PIRISIBA MBI PIOHID N DOMH
Saleyg  anjeA

dn pled dn paled 30 ‘ON {eUlWoN adA} ssalppy awepN Aoy

siapjoyaJeys - 9
pajiwi Buiyio|g oedwo)
SQOOE™ UCSMET JspueXaly



C032191 - Compact Clothing Limited
Statement Of Affairs Notes

Note 1

It is understood that the company made various investments. It will be the duty of the appointed liquidator to
review these upon appointment.

Note 2
A breakdown of the HM Revenue & Customs arrears are set out below:-

PAYE/NIC £24,004.92
VAT £65,287.00

TOTAL £89,291.92

Page 1 of 1



